ADS12R9
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                                 Qty:
Notes:
Applications Multi Family, Residential, Office, Hotel
DESCRIPTION Energy Used 22 W
12" Multi-Purpose Surface Mounted Energy-Efficient Fixture Color Temperature (K) 3000    |    4000
Low Profile With Narrow Flange For Architectural Appearance Light Output (lm) 1400
Halogen Equivalent 120 W
Beam Angle 120°
FEATURES & BENEFITS CRI 90 +
Fast & Easy to Install in J-Box - Save on Labor Driver Input 120V AC 50/60 Hz
Wet Location Approved - Suitable For Indoor & Outdoor Installations Dimming TRIAC Dimmers 10% - 100%
CRI 90+ for True Color Rendering Approved Location Wet Locations
Flicker Free AC Design Air Tight No
Ambient Temperature -4°F (-20°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
Projected Life 70% Light Output at 50,000 Hours
DIMENSIONS      OD 12"        Thickness 1" Certification cETLus, Energy Star, T24
Warranty 5 Year
ORDERING GUIDE Example ADS12R9-3K-WH
  CCT Trim
ADS12R9 - xK  - xx
3000K     - 3K     - WH
4000K     - 4K     - WH
5000K and Black, Bronze & Brushed Nickel Finish
Available by Custom Order
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Backside
INSTALLATION
12" Surface Mount Edgelit Disk 22W
SPECIFICATION
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500